2004 FLORIDA MARKED 3-D CHAMPIONSHIP
20-21 November 2004 — Gator Bowmen, Gainesville FL

41 archers participated in Gator Bowmen’ sfirst State Championship on their new range southwest of
Gainesville near Wacahoota Road. Thetwo 20 target 3-D courses arelaid out “TV” style off of the club 28
target field range and aroad like gas line that runs through the wooded 50 acre tract of land. Pete Murphy
designed and laid out the courses and selected the targets with adult distances from 19 to 47 yards and
traditional style distances from 18 to 33 yards.

SHOOTER CLUB 3D-1 3D-2 3D-3 TOTAL

ADULT FEMALE TRADITIONAL
C WondaBowers Seminole Tribe 81 112 109 302

2 LindaArcher Gator 87 113 86 286

YOUNG ADULT MALE TRADITIONAL

C Casey McCall Seminole Tribe 58 78 56 192

SENIOR MALE TRADITIONAL

C Don Osceola Seminole Tribe 73 65 53 191

SENIOR MALE BAREBOW

C Shannon North Gator 133 140 144 417

MASTER SENIOR MALE BAREBOW

C George Denilen Citrus 153 143 153 449

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Hermit Gann Gator 149 150 142 441

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Toby Castile Sarasota 187 186 181 554

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C Gene Goldacker Gator 182 189 177 548

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE LIMITED

C RonHaler The Villages 166 185 165 516

ADULT FEMALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Geanine Shaw Gold Coast 172 153 133 458

ADULT MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Brad Taylor (Ft Pierce) 193 195 202 590

2 Barney Durham Gator 183 187 194 564

3 Henry Shaw Gold Coast 194 182 169 545

SENIOR MALE BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE

C Joe M€echiore Citrus 176 192 163 531

2 Pete Murphy Gator 168 184 174 526
Tim Williamson Gator 100 - -eee- 100

YOUNG ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE
C Christine Shaw Gold Coast 206 202 206 614



Page 2 — 043DM

ADULT FEMALE FREESTYLE

C DianeWatson
2 DebraSidoff
3 TheresaDurham

Aripeka

Indian River

Gator

SENIOR FEMALE FREESTYLE

C AliceParrish

Ridge

ADULT MALE FREESTYLE

C Kaeith Gooch

2 Scott McClure

3 James Pettitt
Randy Siers
Thom Smiley
Tom Borkowski
Troy Rodenbo

Al Ron Leathers

B1 Eddie James

(Wedley Chapdl)
Central FlaBH

Aripeka
Gator
Ridge
(Apopka)
Pro Flight

(Pinellas Park)

Pro Flight

SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C GaryLewis

2 MyersParrish

3 Kevin Bergenroth
Bob Stoorza
Bob Jones

MASTER SENIOR MALE FREESTYLE

C WayneCarr
2 Frank Gandy
3 TimAustin

C R Northcutt

MONEY DIVISION (100% Payback @ $10 each)

Aripeka
Ridge
Gator
Citrus
Citrus

(Stuart)
Ridge
Gator
Citrus

222
186
192

168

208
210
197
197
203
191
192

200

160

202
203
202
192
172

206
204
195
157

193
182
188

179

222
208
210
212
196
202
190

184

169

213
212
202
202
169

212
216
187
151

198
194
180

170

204
204
197
204
165

208
200
184
163

3 Flights— Pay @ 50/30/20 and 50/30/20 — 1/2/3 in Flight
Flights based on 1% round

FLIGHT 1
Keith Gooch
Scott McClure
Diane Watson

WN -

FLIGHT 2
1 MyersParrish
2 Thom Smiley

FLIGHT 3
1 James Pettitt
2 Randy Siers
3 Brad Taylor

(Wedley Chapdl)
Central FlaBH

Aripeka

Ridge
Ridge

Aripeka
Gator
(Ft Pierce)

Rd 1
208
210
222

Rd 1
203
203

197
197
193

Total
634
628
613

Total
619
597

614
610
590

$20
$12
$8

$14
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613
562
560

517

634
628
614
610
597
501
382

574

492

619+17-12's
619+15-12's
601
598
506

626
620
566
471



